Apache Corporation (8 7@
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Northeast Drinkard Unit #1654 _30-0R5-4052 ( .
Lo Commty, Now Moxico  Tor | S 3 T4IS R37E 1370 UL+ S%0° FEL

287 2.87 0.40 0.70 2.01 2.01

491 2.04 0.60 1.05 2.14 4.15

781 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.15

1037 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 . 7.74

1251 214 0.50 0.88 1.87 9.61

1445 1.94 1.20 210 4 .07 13.68
1583 1.38 0.70 1.23 1.69 15.37
1711 1.28 0.70 3.00 3.84 19.21
1967 2.56 0.90 1.58 403 23.24
2265 2.98 0.90 1.58 4.69 27.94
2435 3.00 1.20 2.10 6.30 34.24
2648 213 1.70 2.98 6.34 40.57
2819 1.71 0.40 0.70 1.20 41.77
3289 4.70 0.30 0.53 2.47 44,24
3630 3.41 0.20 0.35 1.19 4543
3758 1.28 0.20 0.35 0.45 45.88
3929 1.71 0.50 0.88 1.50 47.38
4100 1.71 0.50 0.88 1.50 48.87
4482 3.82 0.40 0.70 2.67 51.55
4653 1.71 0.20 0.35 0.60 52.15
4825 172 0.60 1.05 1.81 53.95
4994 1.69 0.70 1.23 2.07 56.02
5137 143 0.10 0.18 0.25 56.27
5592 455 0.80 1.40 6.37 62.64
5805 213 0.80 1.40 2.98 65.62
6062 2.57 1.00 1.75 4.50 70.12
6487 4.25 0.80 1.40 5.95 76.07
6530 0.43 0.50 0.88 . 0.38 76.45
6778 2.48 0.90 1.58 3.91 80.35
6956 1.78 1.50 2.63 4.67 85.03

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l ! Q\H’&_ day of & A % 1%4; , 2012 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

otary Public
woBes OCP

\ov 14202

SN E, JACKI ANN ZENT
=A% Notary Public, State of Texas
. PALsnE My Commission Expires
March 03, 2015

RECEIVED




